
Raw Pos. Pos. Class Car # Driver Car Model Car Color Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 1 MF 1150 Jason Ackerman 85 Volkswagon Golf Black 502.015 0 0

2 1 MA 32 Daniel Woland 01 Subaru 2.5rs Silver 511.116 9.101 9.101

3 2 MF 913 Jason Morris 19 Saab 900 Dolomite S Beige 525.818 14.702 23.803

4 1 PR 862 Thomas Critelli 96 Ford Thunderbird Pac Green 548.98 23.162 46.965

5 2 PR 111 Rick Landis 13 Subaru BRZ Blue 556.891 7.911 54.876

6 1 SA 51 Matt Lemoncelli 05 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Silver 561.564 4.673 59.549

7 2 SA 11 Wilbert Cedeno 01 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS Silver 565.952 4.388 63.937

8 3 SA 304 Paul McCarthy 08 Subaru Impreza 2.5i Silver 569.223 3.271 67.208

9 1 MR 7 Doug Shearer 71 Ford Bronco Blue 572.197 2.974 70.182

10 2 MR 71 Stacy Lobdell 71 Ford Bronco Blue 591.165 18.968 89.15

11 4 SA 2 Daniel Duran 03 Subaru Impreza WRX Blue 596.185 5.02 94.17

12 2 MA 82 Houstin Lichtenwalner 02 Subaru WRX Blue 609.725 13.54 107.71

13 3 MR 12 Chris Nonack 91 Ford Mustang Awful 614.618 4.893 112.603

14 3 MA 621 Joey McKeever 04 Subaru WRX Wagon Blue 637.713 23.095 135.698

15 3 PR 3 Gary Leonard Ford Mustang 662.063 24.35 160.048

Blue Mountain Region SCCA

Final Raw Time Results

Kempton County Fairgrounds RallyCross 2 - Sun 05-04-2014

Timed Entries: 15

15 3 PR 3 Gary Leonard Ford Mustang 662.063 24.35 160.048



Pos. Class Car # Driver Car Model Car Color Total Class Diff. M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 A1 A2 A3

1 SA 51 Matt Lemoncelli 05 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Silver 561.564 [-]4.388 84.987 77.739 72.768 72.088+1 70.779 60.086 59.366 57.751+2

2 SA 11 Wilbert Cedeno 01 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS Silver 565.952 4.388 77.502 81.724 77.044 76.218 75.958 60.127 58.957 58.422

3 SA 304 Paul McCarthy 08 Subaru Impreza 2.5i Silver 569.223 3.271 83.965 81.708 77.003 73.347+1 73.617 61.142 58.34 58.101

4 SA 2 Daniel Duran 03 Subaru Impreza WRX Blue 596.185 26.962 84.482 82.827 82.615 80.524 80.023 64.441 60.046 59.227+1

1 PR 862 Thomas Critelli 96 Ford Thunderbird Pac Green 548.98 [-]7.911 71.513 69.439+3 70.278+1 73.262+1 67.925+1 61.819 61.651 61.093

2 PR 111 Rick Landis 13 Subaru BRZ Blue 556.891 7.911 70.021+1 75.067+11 67.746+1 66.824+1 63.076 60.388+2 57.409+3 56.360+1

3 PR 3 Gary Leonard Ford Mustang 662.063 105.172 105.794+4 95.624+4 79.770+3 80.518 70.843+2 62.133+2 62.883+4 64.498+1

1 MR 7 Doug Shearer 71 Ford Bronco Blue 572.197 [-]18.968 82.77 75.753+1 71.004 67.104 73.146 66.939+1 66.328 65.153

2 MR 71 Stacy Lobdell 71 Ford Bronco Blue 591.165 18.968 82.908 89.22 71.49 74.215 71.912 68.2 67.919 65.301

3 MR 12 Chris Nonack 91 Ford Mustang Awful 614.618 23.453 73.136+17 69.066+16 64.408+2 62.868+4 60.323+6 56.527+5 56.467+4 55.823+4

1 MF 1150 Jason Ackerman 85 Volkswagon Golf Black 502.015 [-]23.803 66.342+1 66.425+1 65.625+1 61.415+1 60.247 58.113 57.424+1 56.424

2 MF 913 Jason Morris 19 Saab 900 Dolomite S Beige 525.818 23.803 71.898 68.642 70.59 67.455+2 64.449 59.476 57.786 59.522+1

1 MA 32 Daniel Woland 01 Subaru 2.5rs Silver 511.116 [-]98.609 71.177+1 67.355+1 68.204 66.691 66.548+1 55.748+1 54.623 52.77

2 MA 82 Houstin Lichtenwalner 02 Subaru WRX Blue 609.725 98.609 84.286+3 82.615+1 86.443 80.847 77.894 65.455 61.671 62.514

3 MA 621 Joey McKeever 04 Subaru WRX Wagon Blue 637.713 27.988 85.431 88.047 78.328 78.359 76.89 62.066+2 62.545+2 98.047

Top Time Of Day

Raw time: 502.015 mf 1150 Jason Ackerman

Total Registered: 15

Kempton County Fairgrounds RallyCross 2 - Sun 05-04-2014

Final Results
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